
 9089 SEQ #:  9,29412/18/2023Key: Town of Bourne - Fiscal Year 2024  6:02 pm

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofUNDEVELOPABLE LAND84 SALT MARSH LN43.1-80-0  11 11320

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 N_Index Topo Lpi

 01 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  800  700 

 BUILDING  0  0 
POCNbhd

 DETACHED  0  0 Infl1 AVG

 OTHER  0  0 AVGN_Index

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

QUALITY  [100%] 1.00

STYLE  0  1.00  [100%]

FRAME  1.00  [100%]

 0YEAR BLT

MEASURE

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST

REVIEW

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 1.000 

 0

 0

0 0 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  0 % GD  100

$0

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

FIXTURES

GARAGE CAPACITY

% BSMT FINISH

# OF HALF BATHS

# OF UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

300 A 0.059  11 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 13,937 1.00  VU 0.15 BEX 5.70 820

VC

$0

 100

KERBS JON ETUX

KRUEGER FRANK L JR

CRONIN PATRICIA A

06/16/2016

11/02/2000

10/17/2000

V

G

X

150,000

150,000

29731-185

13341-124

13302-47

2,570 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.000 

 1.000 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT

ELECT

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

0 / 0

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FOUNDATION

EXT COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOLING

FUEL SOURCE

USE

PHOTO

BUILDING

 700  800 

KERBS JON ETUX

NANCY KERBS

6 COURSE BROOK LN

NATICK, MA 01760


